NCAGE CODE
TD589 1
www.atpsavunma.com / info@atpsavunma.com
2025©
ATP company products define several types the standard for highly reliable screened and
unscreened termination systems.
Our company provides environment resisting electrically passive components in defence industries,
including aerospace, naval and land forces, communication, industrial, medical areas.

TABLE-2 / ATX10 / SHELL SIZE
BASE PART
NUMBER SHELL SIZE A
THREAD
ØB
MAX
ØG
MIN
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
STRAIGHT 90º
ATX10-08  8 0.437-28 UNEF 17,4 6,4 11,1 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX10-10 10 0.562-24 UNEF 20,4 7,9 12,7 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX10-12 12 0.687-24 UNEF 23,4 11,1 15,8 38 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX10-14 14 0.812-20 UNEF 25,4 14,3 18,5 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX10-16 16 0.937-20 UNEF 30,4 15,9 20,6 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX10-18 18 1.062-18 UNEF 33,4 19,1 24 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX10-20 20 1.187-18 UNEF 36,4 20,6 25,2 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX10-22 22 1.312-18 UNEF 40,0 23,8 28,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX10-24 24 1.437-18 UNEF 43,0 25,4 30,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

ØG
MIN
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
MIL-DTL-5015
Crimp
MIL-C-81703
Series III
MIL-DTL-26482
Series II STRAIGHT 90º
ATX25-03 - 3 - 0.562-24 UNEF 18,0 6,4 19,0 38,0 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX25-08 8 & 8S - 8 0.500-20 UNF 16,5 6,4 11,1 38,0 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX25-10 10, 10S & 10SL - 10 0.625-24 UNEF 19,5 7,9 12,7 38,0 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX25-12 12 & 12S 7 12 0.750-20 UNEF 22,6 11,1 15,8 38,0 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX25-14 14 & 14S 12 14 0.875-20 UNEF 25,8 14,3 18,5 38,0 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX25-16 16 & 16S 19 16 1.000-20 UNEF 29,1 15,9 20,6 38,0 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX25-18 18 27 18 1.062-18 UNEF 31,4 19,1 24,0 38,0 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX25-20 20 37 20 1.187-18 UNEF 34,6 20,6 25,2 38,0 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX25-22 22 - 22 1.312-18 UNEF 36,5 23,8 28,4 38,0 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX25-24 24 - 24 1.437-18 UNEF 41,0 25,4 30,4 38,0 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX25-28 28 - - 1.750-18 UNS 50,0 28,6 33,5 38,0 202 K 163 222 K 163
ATX25-32 32 - - 2.000-18 UNS 56,3 33,3 37,9 38,0 202 K 174 222 K 174
ATX25-36 36 - - 2.250-16 UN 62,6 38,5 42,7 38,0 202 K 185 222 K 185
ATX25-40 40 - - 2.500-16 UN 69,0 52,0 71,3 38,0 202 K 185 222 K 185
ATX25-44 44 - - 2.750-16 UN 75,3 58,5 77,3 38,0 202 A 196 222 A 196
ATX25-48 48 - - 3.000-16 UN 81,7 64,8 84,0 38,0 202 A 196 222 A 196
ATX25-61 - 61 - 1.500-18 UNEF 42,0 30,0 44,3 38,0 202 K 163 222 K 163
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

BASE PART
NUMBER
SHELL SIZE A
THREAD
ØB
MAX
ØG
MIN
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
Series I Series II STRAIGHT 90º
ATX30-09  9 8 0.437-28 UNEF 17,4 6,4 11,1 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX30-11 11 10 0.562-24 UNEF 20,4 7,9 12,7 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX30-13 13 12 0.687-24 UNEF 23,4 11,1 15,8 38 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX30-15 15 14 0.812-20 UNEF 25,4 14,3 18,5 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX30-17 17 16 0.937-20 UNEF 30,4 15,9 20,6 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX30-19 19 18 1.062-18 UNEF 33,4 19,1 24 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX30-21 21 20 1.187-18 UNEF 36,4 20,6 25,2 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX30-23 23 22 1.312-18 UNEF 40,0 23,8 28,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX30-25 25 24 1.437-18 UNEF 43,0 25,4 30,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

TABLE-2 / ATX35 / SHELL SIZE
BASE PART
NUMBER SHELL SIZE A
THREAD
ØB
MAX
ØG
±0,15
ØH
MAX
L
MAX
BOOT SIZE
STRAIGHT 90°
ATX35-09 9 / A M12 x 1,0 19 6,4 11,1 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX35-11 11 / B M15 x 1,0 22,2 7,9 12,7 38 202 K 121 222 K 121
ATX35-13 13 / C M18 x 1,0 25,4 11,1 15,8 38 202 K 132 222 K 132
ATX35-15 15 / D M22 x 1,0 30,2 14,3 18,5 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX35-17 17 / E M25 x 1,0 33,2 15,9 20,6 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX35-19 19 / F M28 x 1,0 36,4 19,1 24,0 38 202 K 142 222 K 142
ATX35-21 21 / G M31 x 1,0 38,0 20,6 25,2 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX35-23 23 / H M34 x 1,0 41,2 23,8 28,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
ATX35-25 25 / J M37 x 1,0 44,4 25,4 30,4 38 202 K 153 222 K 152
TABLE-3 / SURFACE PLATING CODES
CODE PLATING
C ELECTROLESS NICKEL
A BLACK ANODIZE

40 40 D * 69,0 42,0 50,8 38,0 202 K 185 222 K 185
2) Manufacturer code D (*)
Additional pieces supplied when manufacturer is unknown. All thread sizes for order number apply.
1) All dimensions are in millimeters (mm).
NCAGE CODE
TD589 26
www.atpsavunma.com / info@atpsavunma.com
2025©
INFORMATION ABOUT ATX ADAPTER FAMILY & CROSS NUMBER
SPIN COUPLING SHIELDED BACKSHELL
SERIES FOR ATP PART NUMBER POLAMCO SERIES TYCO-TXR SERIES TYCO-M SERIES MILITARY PART
NUMBER
 MIL-DTL-26482 Series I
ATX16-00 91K1 TXR21**00 206M0 -
ATX16-45 91K2 TXR21**45 206M1 -
ATX16-90 91K3 TXR21**90 206M2 -
 MIL-DTL-26482 Series I
 PATT 105
 PATT 603
ATX76-00 91D1 TXR76**00 - -
ATX76-45 91D2 TXR76**45 - -
ATX76-90 91D3 TXR76**90 - -
 MIL-DTL-26482 Series II
 MIL-DTL-81703 Series I & II
 MIL-DTL-5015 Crimp
 MIL-DTL-27599
ATX82-00 91A1 TXR54**00 203M0 M85049/82
ATX82-45 91A2 TXR54**45 203M1 M85049/83
ATX82-90 91A3 TXR54**90 203M2 M85049/84
 MIL-DTL-38999 Series I & II
 MIL-DTL-27599
ATX85-00 91F1 TXR41**00 204M0 M85049/85
ATX85-45 91F2 TXR41**45 204M1 M85049/86
ATX85-90 91F3 TXR41**90 204M2 M85049/87
 MIL-DTL-38999 Series III & IV
 EN3645
ATX88-00 91H1 TXR40**00 208M7 M85049/88
ATX88-45 91H2 TXR40**45 208M8 M85049/89
ATX88-90 91H3 TXR40**90 208M9 M85049/90
 VG96912 Series I
ATX96-00 - TXR47**00 - -
ATX96-45 - TXR47**45 - -
ATX96-90 - TXR47**90 - -
 MIL-DTL-5015 (MS3100)
ATX5015-00 91L1 TXR18**00 218M7 -
ATX5015-45 91L2 TXR18**45 218M8 -
ATX5015-90 91L3 TXR18**90 218M9 -
SPIN COUPLING UNSHIELDED BACKSHELL
SERIES FOR ATP PART NUMBER POLAMCO SERIES TYCO-TXR SERIES TYCO-M SERIES MILITARY PART
NUMBER
 MIL-DTL-26482 Series I ATX15 97K1 - 203M9 -